
Name City Website Main Contact Main Contact Email Main Contact Phone

Bolder Energy Engineers Boulder bolderee.com
Steven Morgan,

Jessica Lorentz

steve@bolderee.com 

jess@bolderee.com
720-500-7009 x1

Bowman Consulting Group Longmont bowman.com Jacob Goodman jgoodman@bowman.com 303-678-1108

Group 14 Denver group14eng.com
Celeste Cizik,

Erik Swanton

ccizik@group14eng.com 

eswanton@group14eng.com
720-221-1083

Iconergy Boulder iconergy.com Maria Agazio magazio@iconergyco.com 303-898-6534

McKinstry Boulder mckinstry.com Clay Herrin clayhe@mckinstry.com 303-215-4040

Noresco Boulder noresco.com Jim Zarske jzarske@noresco.com 303-204-1158

Resource Innovations Louisville
resource-

innovations.com

Jake Mitchell, 

Damien Markiewicz

jmitchell@resource-innovations.com

dmark@resource-innovations.com

413-446-2976

303-402-2480

Stok Denver stok.com Xun Jia (XJ) xun@stok.com 347-714-4226

Building Electrification Study Contractors

These contractors have demonstrated interest in helping businesses complete a Building Electrification Feasibility Study and apply for funding 

from utility rebate programs and PACE incentives. Businesses may work with any vendor or contractor and are not limited to those on this list, 

however, to be eligible for the Building Electrification Study incentive, the study must meet the minimum criteria requirements and funds must be 

reserved prior to conducting the study. This list is ordered alphabetically, and Boulder County makes no representations or warranties 

regarding accuracy of information, quality of service, or proof of insurance for any contractor on this list. For additions or corrections, 

please contact the Boulder County PACE hotline at 303.786.7223.
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